WOW! Music & Drama Eisteddfod

Date: Fri, 3 Oct 2025 from 10.00am

Doors Open: 9.30am

Location: Zenith Music, Recital Hall, 309 Stirling Hwy, Claremont WA 6010

All levels to be seated prior to the of the Ei: at10am.

10.00am WELCOME TO THE EISTEDDFOD - VOICE & DRAMA

VOICE SECTION - SOLO (CONTEMPORARY MUSIC) - AMEB PRELIM

Competition Time Competitor Name Age of Competitor Instrument, Section & Genre

10.05am Kaya-May Gray 14 yearsold Voice (Solo - Contemporary)
10.11am Eva Long 10vyearsold Voice (Solo - Contemporary)
VOICE SECTION - SOLO (CLASSICAL MUSIC) - AMEB GRADE 1

10.18am Lucy Brooker 8yearsold Voice (Solo - Musical Theatre)
10.22am Rebecca 10vyearsold Voice (Solo - Musical Theatre)
VOICE SECTION - SOLO (CONTEMPORARY MUSIC) - AMEB GRADE 2

10.29am Gargi Bora 12yearsold Voice (Solo - Contemporary)
VOICE SECTION - SOLO (CONTEMPORARY MUSIC) - AMEB GRADE 3

10.34am Georgia Maher 12yearsold Voice (Solo - Contemporary)
VOICE SECTION - SOLO (CONTEMPORARY MUSIC) - AMEB GRADE 4

10.39am Violet Tchan Sampedro 12yearsold Voice (Solo - Contemporary)
VOICE SECTION - SOLO (CLASSICAL MUSIC) - AMEB GRADE 4

10.43am Alina Lin 11yearsold Voice (Solo - Classical)
VOICE SECTION - SOLO (CLASSICAL MUSIC) - AMEB GRADE 5

10.48am Joy LinZhang 8yearsold Voice (Solo - Classical)
VOICE SECTION - SOLO (CLASSICAL MUSIC) - AMEB GRADE 7

10.53am Tsz Ching Nicole Wong 16years old Voice (Solo - Classical)
VOICE SECTION - RECITAL (CLASSICAL MUSIC) - AMEB GRADE 7

10.58am Tsz Ching Nicole Wong 16years old Voice (Solo - Classical)

VOICE SECTION - SMALL ENSEMBLE (BARBERSHOP MUSIC) - AMEB GRADE 8

11.05am Champagne Notes Adult

Rebecca Rowe

Voice (Small Ensemble - Barbershop)
Yulanda Sorbello

Geraldine McDonald
Sofie Reidy-Crofts

11.30am RESULTS for ALL VOCAL SECTIONS

Ifyou wish to see your scores, please collect your rubrics at the Eisteddfod. All rubrics will be destroyed after each session.

AMEB Level Number of Pieces
Preliminary 1
Preliminary 1
AMEB 1 1
AMEB 1 1
Grade 2 1
Grade 3 1
Grade 4 1
Grade 4 1
Grade 5 1
Grade 7 1
Grade 7 2
Grade 8 2

Composer

Alicia Keys

Bjork

Richard Rogers &
Oscar Hammerstein ||

Frederick Loewe &
Alan Jay Lerner

Birdy

Adele

Olivia Rodrigo

Giuseppe Giordani

John Rutter

Philippe Gille

Engelbert Humperdinck
Wolfgang A Mozart

Mack Gordon & Harry Warren
Arr. Nancy Bergman

Fats Waller & Harry Link
Arr. Nancy Bergman

Title of Piece

Empire State of Mind

It's all so quiet

Edelweiss from
The Sound of Music

| Could Have Danced All Night
from My Fair Lady

Skinny Love

Set Fire to the Rain

The Rose Song

Caro Mio Ben

Pie Jesu

Glass

Der kleine Sandmann
Un moto dio giogia, K. 579

At Last

I've Got a Feeling I'm Falling

Timing of Piece

3.59

4.00

3.00

4.05

3.50

4.03

3.00

3.30

4.00

4.00

2.45
2.00

3.00

3.00



