## WOW! Music & Drama Eisteddfod

Date: Fri, 3 Oct 2025 from 10.00am

Doors Open: 9.30am

11.30am

RESULTS for ALL VOCAL SECTIONS

Location: Zenith Music, Recital Hall, 309 Stirling Hwy, Claremont WA 6010

## All levels to be seated prior to the commencement of the Eisteddfod at 10am.

10.00am WELCOME TO THE EISTEDDFOD - VOICE & DRAMA

	(CONTEMPORAR)	

VOIGE SECTION - SOLD (CONTEMPORARY MUSIC) - AMED PRELIM												
Competition Time	Competitor Name	Age of Competitor	Instrument, Section & Genre	AMEB Level	Number of Pieces	Composer	Title of Piece	Timing of Piece				
10.05am	Kaya-May Gray	14 years old	Voice (Solo - Contemporary)	Preliminary	1	Alicia Keys	Empire State of Mind	3.59				
10.11am	Eva Long	10 years old	Voice (Solo - Contemporary)	Preliminary	1	Bjork	It's all so quiet	4.00				
VOICE SECTION - SOLO (CLASSICAL MUSIC) - AMEB GRADE 1												
10.18am	Lucy Brooker	8 years old	Voice (Solo - Musical Theatre)	AMEB 1	1	Richard Rogers & Oscar Hammerstein II	Edelweiss from The Sound of Music	3.00				
10.22am	Rebecca	10 years old	Voice (Solo - Musical Theatre)	AMEB 1	1	Frederick Loewe & Alan Jay Lerner	I Could Have Danced All Night from My Fair Lady	4.05				
VOICE SECTION - SOLO (CONTEMPORARY MUSIC) - AMEB GRADE 2												
10.29am	Gargi Bora	12 years old	Voice (Solo - Contemporary)	Grade 2	1	Birdy	Skinny Love	3.50				
VOICE SECTION - SOLO (CONTEMPORARY MUSIC) - AMEB GRADE 3												
10.34am	Georgia Maher	12 years old	Voice (Solo - Contemporary)	Grade 3	1	Adele	Set Fire to the Rain	4.03				
VOICE SECTION - SOLO (CONTE	MPORARY MUSIC) - AMEB GRADE 4											
10.39am	Violet Tchan Sampedro	12 years old	Voice (Solo - Contemporary)	Grade 4	1	Olivia Rodrigo	The Rose Song	3.00				
VOICE SECTION - SOLO (CLASSICAL MUSIC) - AMEB GRADE 4												
10.43am	Alina Lin	11 years old	Voice (Solo - Classical)	Grade 4	1	Giuseppe Giordani	Caro Mio Ben	3.30				
VOICE SECTION - SOLO (CLASSICAL MUSIC) - AMEB GRADE 5												
10.48am	Joy Lin Zhang	8 years old	Voice (Solo - Classical)	Grade 5	1	John Rutter	Pie Jesu	4.00				
VOICE SECTION - SOLO (CLASSICAL MUSIC) - AMEB GRADE 7												
10.53am	Tsz Ching Nicole Wong	16 years old	Voice (Solo - Classical)	Grade 7	1	Philippe Gille	Glass	4.00				
VOICE SECTION - RECITAL (CLASSICAL MUSIC) - AMEB GRADE 7												
10.58am	Tsz Ching Nicole Wong	16 years old	Voice (Solo - Classical)	Grade 7	2	Engelbert Humperdinck Wolfgang A Mozart	Der kleine Sandmann Un moto dio giogia, K. 579	2.45 2.00				
						5. 5 · · · · · ·		<u></u>				
VOICE SECTION - SMALL ENSEMBLE (BARBERSHOP MUSIC) - AMEB GRADE 8												
11.05am	Champagne Notes Rebecca Rowe Yulanda Sorbello	Adult	Voice (Small Ensemble - Barbershop)	Grade 8	2	Mack Gordon & Harry Warren Arr. Nancy Bergman	At Last	3.00				
	Geraldine McDonald Sofie Reidy-Crofts					Fats Waller & Harry Link Arr. Nancy Bergman	I've Got a Feeling I'm Falling	3.00				

 ${\it If you wish to see your scores, please collect your rubrics at the Eistedd fod. All rubrics will be destroyed after each session.}$